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Carnevale’s fresh pasta and ready meal range
is manufactured by our artisan fresh pasta
company Pasta& Pasta.Weproduceanextensive
range of premium, madeto order fresh pastaon
a daily basis, from rustic egg tagliatelle, squid
ink linguine and authentic potato gnocchi, to
ravioli and tortelli filled with both traditional
and innovative ingredients.




Pasta all'lUovo

PASTA ALL'UOVO

PFO06

PF138

.~ PF257

PF0O26

PAO74

PF288

PFO31

PF0O33

PF042

PAO31

PAO39

CASARECCE*

LASAGNE Sheets 21cm x 27cm
LINGUINE

PACCHERI LISCI*
PAPPARDELLE

PAPPARDELLE RICCE

PENNE RIGATE*

RIGATONI*

SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA
TAGLIATELLE

TAGLIOLINI

% * Minimum Order 5Kg

1lkg
1kg
1lkg
1kg
1lkg
1kg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

1kg

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



PASTA RUSTICA

PF295

PFO56

PFO41

PF0O27

PF296

PFOO7

PENNE*
SCIALATELLI*
SPAGHETTI *
PACCHERI*

MEZZE MANICHE *

LINGUINE SQUID INK

* Minimum Order 5Kg

1lkg
1kg
1lkg
1kg
1lkg

1kg

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.40



Hand-Made Pasta

HAND MADE PASTA

RAVIOLI - 30g each

PF462 RAVIOLI TRUFFLE & PECORINO
TORTELLONE - 30g each

PF607 TORTELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH

PF560 TORTELLONI GREEN RICOTTA & SPINACH
PF406 TORTELLONI PUMPKIN & PECORINO
PF403 TORTELLONI VEAL

CANNELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH

| PF704 WITH TOMATO SAUCE

1Kg

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

1Kg

1.5Kg

£13.15

£9.85

£9.90

£13.00

£22.30

£10.70



FILLED PASTA
LARGE RAVIOLI - 30g each

PF200
PF103
PF608

RAVIOLI RICOTTA & SPINACH
RAVIOLI BEEF & VEAL
RAVIOLI LOBSTER CRAB & PRAWN

MEDIUM RAVIOLI - 14g each

PFO10
PF115
PF231
PF100
PFO70
PFO90
PF105

PF137
PF110
PF0O95
TRIANGOLI - 16g each

PF779 TRIANGOLI SCAMORZA E PECORINO (to be fried)

RAVIOLI RICOTTA & SPINACH

RAVIOLI BI-COLORE RICOTTA & SPINACH
RAVIOLI PUMPKIN & PECORINO

RAVIOLI MIXED MUSHROOMS

RAVIOLI CHICKEN & PANCETTA

RAVIOLI GORGONZOLA & WALNUTS
RAVIOLI BEEF & VEAL

RAVIOLI CAVOLO NERO

RAVIOLI SMOKED SALMON & MASCARPONE
RAVIOLI CRAB, LOBSTER & PRAWNS

eised P9||l4




GNOCCHI
PA0O13 GNOCCHI PLAIN *
PF104 GNOCCHI FILLED WITH RICOTTA & SPINACH*

PA068 GNOCCHI SPINACH*

* Minimum Order 5Kg

1lkg
1lkg

1lkg

£6.65

£6.80

£7.20




READY MEALS

PF728 ARANCINI TOMATO & MOZZARELLA
PFO93 CANNELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH
PF701 ARANCINI RAGU

PMOO05 LASAGNA with BOLOGNESE SAUCE

PMO020 AUBERGINE PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE

* Minimum Order 5Kg

X

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
2kg

2kg
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£9.95

£10.55

£12.45

£14.65

£14.85



Fresh Sauces

FRESH SAUCES

PF887 NAPOLI SAUCE

PF803 BOLOGNESE SAUCE

PF819 GREEN PESTO




Minimum Order 5Kg

PLAIN PASTA

PFO00 EGG LASAGNE SHEETS

PF917 EGG LINGUINE

PF916 EGG PAPPARDELLE

PF919 EGG TAGLIATELLE

FILLED PASTA

PF134 GIRASOLI RICOTTA & SPINACH

PF924 GIRASOLI RED GOATS CHEESE & PEPPER
PF926 BLACK STRIPE TORTELLONI MUSHROOM
READY MEALS

PF259 MEAT LASAGNA

PMO022 VEGAN VEGETABLE LASAGNA (DAIRY FREE)

GLUTEN FREE

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

2kg
2kg
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£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£10.50
£13.15
£14.20

£15.25
£17.90
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RETAIL PACKS

PLAIN

PF786 PAPPARDELLE

PF788 TAGLIATELLE

PF787 SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA
PAO52 LINGUINE

FILLED

PF776 TORTELLONI CRAB, LOBSTER & PRAWNS H/M
PF750 RAVIOLI MEDIUM RICOTTA & SPINACH

PF460 RAVIOLI MEDIUM MIX MUSHROOMS

PF771 TORTELLONI PUMPKIN & PECORINO HANDMADE
PF092 RAVIOLI MEDIUM GORGONZOLA & WALNUTS

READY MEALS
PMO006 LASAGNA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE
PMO021 PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE

CANNELLONI RICOTTA & SPINACH ALLA FIORENTINA

PF714 WITH TOMATO SAUCE

SAUCES
PF292 GREEN PESTO
‘ PF884 SUGO NAPOLI

250g
250g
250g
250g

250g
250g
250g
250g
250g

350g
350g

350g

250g
250g

=

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£12.00
£2.40
£2.80
£3.60
£3.30

£3.90
£3.70

£3.60

£2.40
£1.20









CONDITIONS OF SALE

STIPULATED TERMS OF SETTLEMENT MUST BE STRITCLY
ADHERED TO. ANY DEFAULT PAYMENT MAY RESULT IN
CLOSURE OF THE ACCOUNT AND/OR LEGAL ACTION BEING
TAKEN WITHOUT NOTICE
CLAIMS TO DAMAGE OR NON-DELIVERY OF GOODS WILL
BE CONSIDERED BY US ONLY IF MADE WITHIN 7 DAYS OF
INVOICE DATE. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO STOCK AVAILABILITY,
MARKET, CURRENCY,

DUTY & LEVY FLUCTUATIONS AND SUBJECT TO ALTERNATION
WITHOUT NOTICE.

PRICES CORRECT AS OF ISSUE DATE (page 1) AND ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.

THIS LIST CANCELS ALL PREVIOUS PRICE LISTS. GOODS ARE
OFFERED SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

PASTE & PASTA ENDEAVOURS TO ENSURE ALL PRODUCTS ARE
DELIVERED TO YOU IN PERFECT CONDITION. PLEASE NOTIFY
US WITHIN 24 HOURS OF RECEIPT OF DELIVERY IE FOR ANY
REASON, YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED.
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7A TILEYARD ROAD, LONDON, N7 9AH

Tel.: 020 7700 6565 i
www.pastaandpasta.com - info@pastaandpa*icom




